
University Of Mumbai Dec 01, 2025

OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE Master of Science(Organic Chemistry) ( Semester - III) ( NEP 2020 ) SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2025

PAGE : 1

#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

(56213) : 56213 : Theoretical organic chemistry-I (56223) : 56223 : Synthetic Organic Chemistry-I (56233) : 56233 : Natural products and Spectroscopy-I

(56261) : 56261 : Organic Chemistry Practical (56262) : 56262 : Medicinal Chemistry (56263) : 56263 : Biogenesis and green chemistry

(56265) : 56265 : Medicinal Chemistry (56266) : 56266 : Biogenesis and green chemistry (56299) : 56299 : Research Project

Course Code Course Title Course Credits
I1 (INTERNAL EXAMINATION) E1 (EXTERNAL EXAMINATION) TOTALF (TOTAL MARKS)

Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks

56213 Theoretical organic chemistry-I 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
56223 Synthetic Organic Chemistry-I 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
56233 Natural products and Spectroscopy-I 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
56261 Organic Chemistry Practical 2.00 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
56262 Medicinal Chemistry 2.00 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
56263 Biogenesis and green chemistry 2.00 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
56265 Medicinal Chemistry 2.00 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
56266 Biogenesis and green chemistry 2.00 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
56299 Research Project 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0043: SATISH PRADHAN DNYANASADHANA COLLEGE THANE (ARTS SCIENCE & COMMERCE)

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56213 : Theoretical
organic chemistry-I
(THEORY)

56223 : Synthetic
Organic Chemistry-I
(THEORY)

56233 : Natural products
and Spectroscopy-I
(THEORY)

56261 : Organic
Chemistry Practical
(PRACTICAL)

56262 : Medicinal
Chemistry (PRACTICAL)

56265 : Medicinal
Chemistry (THEORY)

56299 : Research
Project (PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1123006 BAVISKAR SAURABH VASANT Repeater MALE (2023034110013320) MU-0043: Satish Pradhan Dnyanasadhana College Thane (Arts Science & Commerce)

E1 21 P 16 0 F 0.0 ABS 13+ P 19+ P 13+ P 36+ P MARKS

I1 30+ P 32+ P 30+ P 20+ P 19+ P 20+ P 38+ P (307) FAILED

TOT 51 5 C 4 20.0 48 0 F 4 0.0 30*+ 0 F 4 0.0 33+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 38+ 8 A 2 16.0 33+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 74+ 8 A 4 32.0 22 116.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0047: DR BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR COLLEGE OF ARTS SCIENCE AND COMMERCE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56213 : Theoretical
organic chemistry-I
(THEORY)

56223 : Synthetic
Organic Chemistry-I
(THEORY)

56233 : Natural products
and Spectroscopy-I
(THEORY)

56261 : Organic
Chemistry Practical
(PRACTICAL)

56263 : Biogenesis and
green chemistry
(PRACTICAL)

56266 : Biogenesis and
green chemistry
(THEORY)

56299 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1123017 NIKHIL BAPUSO BABAR Repeater MALE (2023034110014404) MU-0047: Dr Babasaheb Ambedkar College of Arts Science and Commerce

E1 18 @2 P 29+ P 27+ P 20+ P 18+ P 15+ P 24+ P MARKS

I1 40+ P 41+ P 40+ P 19+ P 20+ P 19+ P 41+ P (373) PASS

TOT 60 7 B+ 4 28.0 70+ 8 A 4 32.0 67+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 39+ 8 A 2 16.0 38+ 8 A 2 16.0 34+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 65+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 162.0 7.36364

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56213 : Theoretical
organic chemistry-I
(THEORY)

56223 : Synthetic
Organic Chemistry-I
(THEORY)

56233 : Natural products
and Spectroscopy-I
(THEORY)

56261 : Organic
Chemistry Practical
(PRACTICAL)

56263 : Biogenesis and
green chemistry
(PRACTICAL)

56266 : Biogenesis and
green chemistry
(THEORY)

56299 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1123019 RAYKWADE NIKITA NAGNATH Repeater FEMALE (2023034110014822) MU-0047: Dr Babasaheb Ambedkar College of Arts Science and Commerce

E1 21 P 31+ P 21+ P 16+ P 17+ P 19+ P 28+ P MARKS

I1 39+ P 40+ P 40+ P 20+ P 20+ P 18+ P 41+ P (371) PASS

TOT 60 7 B+ 4 28.0 71+ 8 A 4 32.0 61+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 36+ 8 A 2 16.0 37+ 8 A 2 16.0 37+ 8 A 2 16.0 69+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 164.0 7.45455
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56213 : Theoretical
organic chemistry-I
(THEORY)

56223 : Synthetic
Organic Chemistry-I
(THEORY)

56233 : Natural products
and Spectroscopy-I
(THEORY)

56261 : Organic
Chemistry Practical
(PRACTICAL)

56263 : Biogenesis and
green chemistry
(PRACTICAL)

56266 : Biogenesis and
green chemistry
(THEORY)

56299 : Research
Project (PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1123022 SAYALI SANTOSH CHAUDHARI Repeater FEMALE (2023034110015162) MU-0047: Dr Babasaheb Ambedkar College of Arts Science and Commerce

E1 20 P 17 0 F 0.0 26+ P 17+ P 17+ P 20+ P 30+ P MARKS

I1 40+ P 40+ P 41+ P 19+ P 20+ P 20+ P 40+ P (367) FAILED

TOT 60 7 B+ 4 28.0 57 0 F 4 0.0 67+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 36+ 8 A 2 16.0 37+ 8 A 2 16.0 40+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 70+ 8 A 4 32.0 22 138.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0399: MAHARANA PRATAPSINH SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS ANANDIBAI RAORANE ARTS COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56213 : Theoretical
organic chemistry-I
(THEORY)

56223 : Synthetic
Organic Chemistry-I
(THEORY)

56233 : Natural products
and Spectroscopy-I
(THEORY)

56261 : Organic
Chemistry Practical
(PRACTICAL)

56262 : Medicinal
Chemistry (PRACTICAL)

56265 : Medicinal
Chemistry (THEORY)

56299 : Research
Project (PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1123123 WARKE AKASH DATTATRAY Repeater MALE (2023034110000087) MU-0399: Maharana Pratapsinh Shikshan Sansthas Anandibai Raorane Arts Commerce
and Science College

E1 24 P 25+ P 21+ P 19+ P 17+ P 14+ P 25+ P MARKS

I1 45+ P 44+ P 42+ P 23+ P 22+ P 22+ P 45+ P (388) PASS

TOT 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 69+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 63+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 42+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 39+ 8 A 2 16.0 36+ 8 A 2 16.0 70+ 8 A 4 32.0 22 166.0 7.54545
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0483: SHRIMATI INDIRA MAHADEV BEHARAY COLLEGE OF ARTS SHRIMAN CHANDULAL SHETH COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND SHRIMATI SHOBHANATAI CHANDULAL SHETH COLLEGE OF SCIENCE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56213 : Theoretical
organic chemistry-I
(THEORY)

56223 : Synthetic
Organic Chemistry-I
(THEORY)

56233 : Natural products
and Spectroscopy-I
(THEORY)

56261 : Organic
Chemistry Practical
(PRACTICAL)

56262 : Medicinal
Chemistry (PRACTICAL)

56265 : Medicinal
Chemistry (THEORY)

56299 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1123061 YASH SACHIN UMASARE Repeater MALE (2023034110001035) MU-0483: Shrimati Indira Mahadev Beharay College of Arts Shriman Chandulal Sheth
College of Commerce and Shrimati Shobhanatai Chandulal Sheth College of Science

E1 12 0 F 0.0 21+ P ABS 11+ P 13+ P 16+ P 22+ P MARKS

I1 35+ P 28+ P 29+ P 20+ P 21+ P 20+ P 46+ P (294) FAILED

TOT 47 0 F 4 0.0 49+ 4 D 4 16.0 29*+ 0 F 4 0.0 31+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 34+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 36+ 8 A 2 16.0 68+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 108.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0487: MAHATMA PHULE ARTS SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, PANVEL

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56213 : Theoretical
organic chemistry-I
(THEORY)

56223 : Synthetic
Organic Chemistry-I
(THEORY)

56233 : Natural
products and
Spectroscopy-I
(THEORY)

56261 : Organic
Chemistry Practical
(PRACTICAL)

56263 : Biogenesis and
green chemistry
(PRACTICAL)

56266 : Biogenesis and
green chemistry
(THEORY)

56299 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1123025 PRANIT DHARMA PATIL Repeater MALE (2023034110015960) MU-0487: Mahatma Phule Arts Science and Commerce College, Panvel

E1 6 0 F 0.0 19 0 F 0.0 24+ P 10+ P 20+ P 18+ P 37+ P MARKS

I1 32+ P 33+ P 33+ P 20+ P 20+ P 14+ P 43+ P (329) FAILED

TOT 38 0 F 4 0.0 52 0 F 4 0.0 57+ 6 B 4 24.0 30+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 40+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 32+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 80+ 9 A+ 4 36.0 22 106.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0502: SUNDARRAO MORE SENIOR COLLEGE OF ARTS COMMERCE AND SCIENCE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56213 : Theoretical
organic chemistry-I
(THEORY)

56223 : Synthetic
Organic Chemistry-I
(THEORY)

56233 : Natural products
and Spectroscopy-I
(THEORY)

56261 : Organic
Chemistry Practical
(PRACTICAL)

56263 : Biogenesis and
green chemistry
(PRACTICAL)

56266 : Biogenesis and
green chemistry
(THEORY)

56299 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1123041 SANJANA RAKESH SANSARE Repeater FEMALE (2023034110000129) MU-0502: Sundarrao More Senior College of Arts Commerce and Science

E1 22 P 19 @1 P 24+ P 12+ P 10+ P 24+ P 30+ P MARKS

I1 40+ P 39+ P 40+ P 21+ P 21+ P 22+ P 34+ P (359) PASS

TOT 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 59 6 B 4 24.0 64+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 33+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 31+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 46+ 10 O 2 20.0 64+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 22 156.0 7.09091

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56213 : Theoretical
organic chemistry-I
(THEORY)

56223 : Synthetic
Organic Chemistry-I
(THEORY)

56233 : Natural products
and Spectroscopy-I
(THEORY)

56261 : Organic
Chemistry Practical
(PRACTICAL)

56263 : Biogenesis and
green chemistry
(PRACTICAL)

56266 : Biogenesis and
green chemistry
(THEORY)

56299 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1123046 UTEKAR ANIKET SHANKAR Repeater MALE (2023034110015969) MU-0502: Sundarrao More Senior College of Arts Commerce and Science

E1 19 @1 P 18 @2 P 20 P 15+ P 17 P 16+ P 30+ P MARKS

I1 34+ P 33+ P 37+ P 18+ P 15+ P 18+ P 28+ P (321) PASS

TOT 54 5 C 4 20.0 53 5 C 4 20.0 57 6 B 4 24.0 33+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 34+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 58+ 6 B 4 24.0 22 130.0 5.90909
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56213 : Theoretical
organic chemistry-I
(THEORY)

56223 : Synthetic
Organic Chemistry-I
(THEORY)

56233 : Natural
products and
Spectroscopy-I
(THEORY)

56261 : Organic
Chemistry Practical
(PRACTICAL)

56263 : Biogenesis and
green chemistry
(PRACTICAL)

56266 : Biogenesis and
green chemistry
(THEORY)

56299 : Research
Project (PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1123051 VIVEK VITTHAL MANDHARE Repeater MALE (2023034110015970) MU-0502: Sundarrao More Senior College of Arts Commerce and Science

E1 20+ P 20+ P 17 0 F 0.0 12+ P 17 P 16+ P 28+ P MARKS

I1 34+ P 32+ P 37+ P 20+ P 16+ P 21+ P 31+ P (321) FAILED

TOT 54+ 5 C 4 20.0 52+ 5 C 4 20.0 54 0 F 4 0.0 32+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 37+ 8 A 2 16.0 59+ 6 B 4 24.0 22 108.0 0.00000


